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Direction
Bagterpskolen (Fuglsigvej / Hjørring) — Hjørring St.

23 stops

Open route schedule

Bagterpskolen (Fuglsigvej / Hjørring)

Birthesvej (Aalborgvej / Hjørring)

Hæstrup (Aalborgvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Hæstrup Mejeriby (Hæstrupvej / Hjørring komm)

Harken (Hedebovej / Hjørring Kommune)

Harken (Kornmarken / Hjørring Kommune)

Harkenvej (Harken/Hjørring Kommune)

Guldager (Guldagervej / Hjørring Kommune)

Rønnovsholm Mark (Guldagervej / Hjørring Kom.)

Dammenvej (Vester Dammenvej / Hjørring komm.)

Hæstrup (Aalborgvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Brønderupvej (Hesthavevej / Hjørring Komm.)

Ilbro (Ilbro Byvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Lørslev Syd (Ugiltvej/Hjørring Kommune)

Hvidegårde (Sæbyvej / Hjørring)

A. F. Heidemanns Vej (Sæbyvej / Hjørring)

Vanggårdsvej (Ringvejen / Hjørring)

Horsevang (Frederikshavnsvej / Hjørring)

Hjørring Øst St.

Lille Østergade (Frederikshavnsvej / Hjørring)

Bropladsen (Parallelvej / Hjørring)

Route schedule
Bagterpskolen (Fuglsigvej / Hjørring) — Hjørring St.

Monday 14:29

Tuesday 14:29

Wednesday 14:29

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bagterpskolen (Fuglsigvej / Hjørring)

Stops: 23

Trip Duration: 0 hour 54 min
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Metropol (Parallelvej / Hjørring)

Hjørring St.



Direction
Hjørring St. — Hjørring St.

29 stops

Open route schedule

Hjørring St.

Lille Østergade (Frederikshavnsvej / Hjørring)

Hjørring Øst St.

Horsevang (Frederikshavnsvej / Hjørring)

Farøvej (Ringvejen / Hjørring) Skal Slettes

Vanggårdsvej (Ringvejen / Hjørring)

A. F. Heidemanns Vej (Sæbyvej / Hjørring)

Hvidegårde (Sæbyvej / Hjørring)

Lørslev Syd (Ugiltvej/Hjørring Kommune)

Ilbro (Ilbro Byvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Brønderupvej (Hesthavevej / Hjørring Komm.)

Hæstrup (Aalborgvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Dammenvej (Vester Dammenvej / Hjørring komm.)

Rønnovsholm Mark (Guldagervej / Hjørring Kom.)

Guldager (Guldagervej / Hjørring Kommune)

Harkenvej (Harken/Hjørring Kommune)

Harken (Kornmarken / Hjørring Kommune)

Harken (Hedebovej / Hjørring Kommune)

Hæstrup Mejeriby (Hæstrupvej / Hjørring komm)

Hæstrup (Aalborgvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Birthesvej (Aalborgvej / Hjørring)

Halvorsmindevej (Bagterpsk/Aalborgvej / Hjørring)

Skovgaarden (Aalborgvej / Hjørring)

Lindevej (Bispensgade / Hjørring)

Søndermarksvej (Bispensgade / Hjørring)

Route schedule
Hjørring St. — Hjørring St.

Monday 06:45

Tuesday 06:45

Wednesday 06:45

Thursday 06:45

Friday 06:45

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Hjørring St.

Stops: 29

Trip Duration: 1 hour 2 min
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Hjørring Sygehus (Vendsyssel / Bispensgade)

Bispetorv (Bispensgade / Hjørring)

Metropol (Parallelvej / Hjørring)

Hjørring St.



Direction
Bagterpskolen (Fuglsigvej / Hjørring) — Bagterpskolen 
(Fuglsigvej / Hjørring)

17 stops

Open route schedule

Bagterpskolen (Fuglsigvej / Hjørring)

Birthesvej (Aalborgvej / Hjørring)

Hæstrup (Aalborgvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Hæstrup Mejeriby (Hæstrupvej / Hjørring komm)

Harken (Hedebovej / Hjørring Kommune)

Harken (Kornmarken / Hjørring Kommune)

Harkenvej (Harken/Hjørring Kommune)

Guldager (Guldagervej / Hjørring Kommune)

Rønnovsholm Mark (Guldagervej / Hjørring Kom.)

Dammenvej (Vester Dammenvej / Hjørring komm.)

Hæstrup (Aalborgvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Brønderupvej (Hesthavevej / Hjørring Komm.)

Ilbro (Ilbro Byvej / Hjørring Kommune)

Lørslev Syd (Ugiltvej/Hjørring Kommune)

Hvidegårde (Sæbyvej / Hjørring)

A. F. Heidemanns Vej (Sæbyvej / Hjørring)

Bagterpskolen (Fuglsigvej / Hjørring)

Route schedule
Bagterpskolen (Fuglsigvej / Hjørring) — Bagterpskolen 
(Fuglsigvej / Hjørring)

Monday 13:38

Tuesday 13:38

Wednesday 13:38

Thursday 12:10-13:38

Friday 12:10-13:38

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bagterpskolen (Fuglsigvej / Hjørring)

Stops: 17

Trip Duration: 0 hour 51 min

817 Demand and Response Bus Service time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. 
Use the busmaps.com website to see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all 
public transit in Hjorring

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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